D I T

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Last Name
Alshuler
Anderson
Anderson
Blincoe
Carr
Carter
Darrow
Diez
Dixon
Dunlop
Golden
Gustafson
Guzman
Hackett
Jolley
Keller
Lewis
McMann
Molteni
Morrison
Nassour
Nguyen
Nugent
Ray
Schroeder
Seastrand
Steris
Torres
Torres
Trotter
Turner
Valentino
Werthmuller
Wyman

First Name
Max
Kade
Logan
London
Greyson
Brooks
Weston
Kayne
Mitch
George
William
Eric
Luca
Keegan
Henry
Oliver
Weston
Hendricks
Sokka
Malik
Colton
Tyler
James
Nick
Oliver
Grey
Colter
Eric
Steve
Jax
Layton
Luke
Rylan
James

Grade
FR., 2029
0., 2028
FR., 2029
FR., 2029
0., 2028
0., 2028
FR., 2029

FR., 2029
FR., 2029
0., 2028
0., 2028
0., 2028
0., 2028
FR., 2029
FR., 2029
0., 2028
FR., 2029
FR., 2029
0., 2028
0., 2028
FR., 2029
0., 2028
S0.,2028
FR., 2029
S0.,2028
S0.,2028
0., 2028
0., 2028
FR., 2029
FR., 2029
0., 2028
FR., 2029
S0.,2028
0., 2028

21
52

15
40
11
74
12
31

67

30

13

42

16
76
25

51
53
20

50
14
18

75
28
17

Height

Weight

210

170

270

220

175

Position

OL/DL

WR/DB
WR /DB

WR /DB

OL/DL

WR /LB

WR /DB
WR /DB

WR /DB

TE/LB

OL/DL

WR/DB

WR /LB

OL/DL
WR /DB
WR /DB

OL/DL

TE/LB

WR /DB
oL/LB

Pos. Group

Registered

LINE

SKILL

SKILL

LINE

SKILL

SKILL
SKILL

SKILL

POWER

LINE

SKILL
POWER

LINE
SKILL
SKILL

LINE

POWER

SKILL
POWER

X

X

Other Sports

Surf

Basketball, Soccer

Soccer

Basketball

Basketball

Baseball

Track



